
ELDERS KINGSCOTE

FOR FARMERS AND THE 
LOCAL COMMUNITY

Supporting Australian farmers with specialist knowledge, experience and advice in 
all areas of agribusiness. Talk to one of our expert team today.  

Marty Kay Branch Manager/District Wool Manager marty.kay@elders.com.au 0457 746 379

Derek Wheaton Agri Finance Relationship Manager derek.wheaton@elders.com.au 0438 060 494

Tyson Fechner Territory Sales Manager tyson.fechner@elders.com.au 0439 531 501

Alex McFarlane Territory Sales Manager alex.mcfarlane@elders.com.au 0427 974 440

Caleb Johnson Rural Products Sales Manager caleb.johnson@elders.com.au 0457 922 360

Talisa McArdle Rural Products Sales Rep talisa.mcardle@elders.com.au 08 8551 4100

Maree Gifford Agronomist maree.gifford@elders.com.au 0427 547 947

Ella Putland Agronomist ella.putland@elders.com.au 0473 773 306

Colin Hopkins Real Estate Specialist colin.hopkins@elders.com.au 0408 393 991

Julia Smith Real Estate Specialist julia.smith@elders.com.au 0427 605 059

Sarah McCormack Sales Support Officer sarah.mccormack@elders.com.au 08 8551 4100

Vicky Wright Sales Support Officer vicky.wright@elders.com.au 08 8551 4100

Heather Mitchell Sales Support Officer heather.mitchell@elders.com.au 08 8551 4100

Zach Drennan Data Maintenance Officer zach.drennan@elders.com.au 08 8551 4100

Elders Kingscote
12 Telegraph Road, Kingscote
08 8551 4100
kingscote@elders.com.au 
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Sell your wool flat rate  
for better returns.

RHODES 
WOOL

Phone:  8252 1420    |    Fax:  8252 1439
Email:  rhowool@arrhodes.com.au

CONTACT A REPRESENTATIVE

Michael Sugars
0419 846 181

John Sugars
0417 809 225

Brett Gum
0427 807 008

arrhodes.com.au
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